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1 1:00 3&UP
Senor Enrico
Windication
Know the Game
Sweet Sugar
Emotival
Last Tram
Passing Dream

2 1:33 2YO

Aoja
Tall Poppi
Gold Prospect
Freudian Storm
Well Meant
Pazzesco
Head Heart Hoof

3 2:06 3&UP

Lorccan
Successful Affair
Lee Stewart
Atlas Mountain
Wood Winner
Raffit

4 2:39 3YO
More Than a Reason
Law N Dora
Pocatello
Yelt
Handsome Reward
MV P Grand
E Z Phone Home

5 3:13  3&UP

Big Wig

Titan of Industry
Another Gulch
Munition

The Cuban Hawk
Ready Or Not
Allaboutmack
Charity Fight
Yankee Chief
Counting House
Body Blows

E Z Dollar

Zyxt

Easter Guardian

1m1/8

4cFla 10
3gKy 28
3cFla 23
3gPa 210
4cArg O
3cKy 23
4cNY 247
6.0f

2cNY 8
2cNY 137
2gNY 293
2cNY 26
2cNY 44
2gNY 152
2cNY 252
1m1/8

4cNY 23
6gNY 224
4cNY 150
3gNY 67
5gNY 240
8hNY 104
6.0f

3cKy 213
3cKy 61
3gNY 56
3gFla 79
3cFla 27
3cKy 27
3cFla 252
1mile

3gKy 26
3gKy 31
3gNY 161
5gNY 72
5gKy 220
3gKy 184
5gNY 81
3cNY 38
3gNY 54
3gKy 105
4cNY 133
3gKy 92
5gMas 470
7gNY 100

Racehorse Runner

Clm 20000N2L

MaraghR 121
CoaEM 117
Velasquez 117
ChavezJF 117
EspinozaJ 121
LeparouxdJ 117
Berrios Cr 114
Md Sp Wt 56k
Castellano 119
CoaEM 119
EspinozaJ 119
Maragh R 119
Garcia Ala 119
LuzziM J 119
Dominguez 119
OC 25k/N2X
SanchezJ 120
Dominguez 120
Garcia Ala 120
MaraghR 119
Rodriguez 120
LuzziM J 120
Clm 50000
AlbaradoR 120
PradoES 120
Maragh R 120
Velasquez 120
Castellano 120
Morales S 114
ChavezJF 120

Velazquez
CoaEM
Desormeau:
LuzziM J
Prado E S
Hill C
Chavez J F
Sanchez J
Velasquez
Velasquez
Migliore R
Samyn J L
Bermudez J
Morales S

T Clm 35000N2L

117
117
117
119
119
117
119
117
117
117
119
117
119
114

$31K

Contessa Ga
Schwartz Sc
Ritvo Timot
Lukas D Way
Malek Raja
Maker Micha
Giambanco V
$56K

Kelly Patri
Tagg Barcla
Arroyo Enri
Contessa Ga
Aquilino Jo
Carroll Del
Benzel Seth
$64K

Ferraro Jam
Contessa Ga
Jerkens Jam
Bush Thomas
Persaud Ran
Bond Harold
$47K

Fahey John
Seewald Ala
Levine Bruc
Dutrow Anth
Contessa Ga
Reynolds Pa
Romans Dale

19
16
12
11

19

O 2 0O A A

29
39
10

21

12
7
8

10

12
5

12

25.0
24.2
24.2
23.3
23.6
24.4
23.9

24.8
24.5
23.2
23.0
23.9
23.6
24.0

24.8
254
25.2
24.6
241
24.5

22.7
22.3
21.9
23.7
23.2
23.5
22.5

48.7
48.8
48.3
46.9
471
48.6
48.2

47.5
471
47.2
48.4
47.9
471
48.0

48.9
49.2
49.6
491
47.9
48.9

454
44.9
44.9
46.6
46.7
46.6
45.5
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110.4
110.8
111.2
111.4
112.0
112.3
113.1

73.3
73.9
74.0
74.6
74.7
74.7
75.5

109.8
110.4
110.5
110.9
111.2
111.8

71.5
71.8
72.2
72.5
72.6
72.9
73.2

Monday, August 18, 2008
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$34K  Off Turf: 9-4-7-3-10-14-6-11-13-5-1-8-12-2

Pletcher To
Violette Ri
Bush Thomas
Jacobson Da
Dutrow Rich
Hushion Mic
Lostritto J
Martin Fran
Hennig Mark
Callejas Be
Sciacca Gar
Hertler Joh
Meadow Patr
Candlin Joh

24.4
24.5
24.6
26.8
23.0
22.0
25.0
24.6
25.7
22.7
23.5
22.8
23.9
22.5

48.4
48.9
49.2
50.8
46.4
45.5
49.2
48.6
49.6
46.0
471
46.1
47.5
47.6

97.3
97.7
97.9
98.3
98.7
99.4
99.9
100.2
100.6
101.0
1011
1011
101.5
102.1

NN~

59
34
24
39
25
23
18

28
28
28
28
28
28
28

26
45
26
26
31
23

27
56
30
34
51
39
47

47
129
35
38
37
30
28
25
14
25
31
34
30
25
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7-2
3-1
5-2
6-1
6-1
5-1
30-1

2-1
3-1
5-1
4-1

15-1
8-1
8-1

3-1
2-1
4-1
5-1
8-1
9-2

5-1
3-1
5-1
5-2
15-1
10-1

4-1
52
6-1

12-1
7-2
8-1

15-1

30-1
4-1

10-1

20-1

20-1

50-1

30-1
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6 3:47 3&UP
Redefined
Five Towns
Silver Timber
Ahvee's Destiny
Karakorum Elektra
Canadian Ballet
Ferocious Fires
Metro Meteor
Good Card
Can't Refuse
Storm N Lightning
Moon Ala Mode

7 4:21  3&UP

Jeux de Danse
Marie Rossa
Country Star
Sweet Ransom
Scarlet Love
Stately
Born to Be
Pretty Carolina
City Bird
Aspiring
Tazarine
Spritely
Iron Butterfly
8 4:55 3&UP
Bishop's Back
Jelly Roll Rumble
Call Tiger
Bagavond
Mr Sam | Am
Inside Info
Sense of Speed
Vaunt
Intuition Magic
Love Strikes
Chief Operator
River of Dreams
The Zipster
Flash of Victory
Defrizz
Mondo Diverso
9 5:30 3&UP

By the Light
Just Zip It
Summer Palace
Sweet Lorena
Rizzi's Twist
Light Tactic
Street Sass
Precise Lady
Salt Water Reign

5.5f

7ThNY 42
4gNY 31
5hNY 72
4f NY 164
4f NY 31
3f NY 48
5hNY 258
5gNY 304
4cNY 240
5gNY 203
6gNY 31
5gNY 39
F 1mile

5mKy 38
4f GB 28
3f Ky 147
4f Ky 89
4f Ky 103
4f SAf 100
3f Ky 122
4f Brz 15
4f Fla 140
4f Ky 55
3f Ky 31
3f Ky 207
4f Ky 31
5.5f

4gFla 263
6gNY 227
3gFla 31
5gNY 144
5gNY 31
4cNY 156
6gNY 150
4gGB 253
4g0Ont 113
5mFla 69
4gKy 38
5gFla 194
4gNY 304
4gKy 202
5gNY 169
4gNY 38
F 6.0f

3f NY 43
4f NY 56
5mNY 26
4FNY 9
4f NY 360
4f NY 26
4f NY 34
5mNY 107
4f NY 207

Racehorse Runner

T  Mechncvll80k

Velasquez
Garcia Ala
Desormeaus
Velazquez
Dominguez
Castellano
Velasquez
CoaEM
Dominguez
SamynJL
Prado E S
Luzzi M J

120
118
120
115
113
110
120
120
118
118
118
118

T OC 50k/N2X

Velasquez
Dominguez
Castellano
Desormeaus;
Leparoux J
Garcia Ala
Albarado R
LuzziM J
Prado E S
PradoE S
Bridgmohan
NO RIDER
Leparoux J

T CIm 35000N3L

Espinoza J
Bridgmohan
Velasquez
Hill C
Castellano
Rodriguez
LuzziM J
Chavez JF
Trujillo E
Velasquez
Leparoux J
Sanchez J
Velasquez
Samyn J L
SamynJL
CoaEM

122
119
116
119
119
119
116
119
119
119
116
116
119

120
120
118
120
120
120
120
120
120
115
120
120
120
120
120
120

UnionAve80k

Prado E S
Espinoza J
Velazquez
Bridgmohan
Velasquez
Desormeau:
CoaEM
Castellano
Dominguez

120
118
118
122
118
122
122
122
118

$80K  Off Turf: 12-5-11-8-2-7-9-3-1-10-4-6

Dutrow Anth
Clement Chr
Rice Linda
Rice Linda
Rice Linda
Rice Linda
Dutrow Anth
Baker Charl
Kelly Patri
Persaud Ran
Schosberg R
Lewis Lisa

34
18
19
15
10

8

9
23
19
27
30
14

222 452
223 4438
22.7 451
224 454
23.0 458
228 46.3
23.3 461
23.2 456
233 464
234 463
21.8 444
242 476

-4

62.3
62.7
62.8
63.2
63.9
64.3
64.4
64.5
64.9
64.9
65.6
66.7

Monday, August 18, 2008
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$70K  Off Turf: 1-11-7-4-2B-6-5-2-9-8-3-10-1A

Reynolds Pa
Motion H Gr
Frankel Rob
Mott Willia
Dollase Wal
Toner James
Matz Michae
Frankel Rob
Dutrow Rich
Arnold Geor
Lukas D Way
Pletcher To
Dollase Wal

19
9
5

14

15

4
9

250 49.0
250 481
241 476
243 48.0
248 484
257 504
239 473
229 4538
241 475
231 464
231 459
235 47.0

—_

MNaAarbLwomoowwon

0

95.6
96.0
96.0
96.4
97.2
97.6
97.7
97.9
98.4
98.4
98.8
98.9
99.2

10
1"

N wWwo -~

4

43
37
61
38
31
52
42
45
43
33
24
30

36
132
442

65

52

27

75

34

57

80

49

64

50

$35K  Off Turf: 15-6-3-1-1A-11-9-7-8-2-4-12-5-10-13-14

Callejas Be
Harty Eoin
Schosberg R
Turner Will
Albertrani
Aquilino Jo
Morrison Jo
Iwinski All
Ward Wesley
Rice Linda
Contessa Ga
Parboo Bisn
Rice Linda
Jacobson Da
Freeman Wil
Sciacca Gar
$80K

Dutrow Rich
Turner Will
Dutrow Rich
Ferraro Mic
Levine Bruc
Schosberg R
Weaver Geor
Kelly Patri
Klesaris St

8
20

7
20
18
23
18
16
12
13
19
26
11
19
20
14

16
13
19

16
25
10

222 446
23.2 461
224 455
229 459
228 458
23.7 464
234 46.5
233 46.5
225 463
231 465
23.0 461
234 450
228 46.6
242 482
235 465
234 475
223 446
235 456
228 46.1
222 452
232 46.2
226 461
23.7 46.9
240 471
229 46.2

-1
2
4
-1
2
5
2
)
7
2
-1

64.2
66.0
66.2
66.2
66.4
66.5
66.6
66.7
66.8
67.2
67.3
67.7
67.9
68.0
68.3
68.8

69.5
70.1
70.3
70.8
71.0
711
71.5
71.7
72.5
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43
24
40
24
27
27
20
65
36
42
40
18
42
31
29
28

161
31
40
22
37
42
30
32
27
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2-1
6-1
5-1
6-1

15-1

10-1
1-1
8-1

30-1
15-1
12-1

6-1
6-1
8-5

20-1
8-1
121
8-5
4-1
15-1
10-1
5-1
20-1

7-2
8-1
9-2
121
5-2
15-1
10-1
8-1
4-1
121
5-1
20-1
12-1
15-1
20-1
15-1

6-5
20-1
5-1
6-1
121
6-1
121
30-1
12-1



Racehorse Runner Monday, August 18, 2008

SAR 10 6:04 3&UP 5.5f T Md Sp Wt 56k $56K  Off Turf: 7-4-1A-10-8-5-2-1-6-3-9-11-12
7 Unity 3cNY 31 PradoES 120 Dutrow Rich 5 231 467 -2 65.3 6 23 1 5-2
2 Wonderous Day 3cNY 31 LuzziMJ 120 Hennig Mark 10 238 464 6 66.2 10 21 2 121
10 * Five Boroughs 3cNY 55 AlbaradoR 120 Stall Alber 0 235 470 0 67.1 8 28 3 9-2
8 Multidude 3gNY 324 Velazquez 120 Martin Carl 2 224 458 -5 67.2 2 26 4 7-2
12 Look Now 4gNY 0 ChavezJF 123 Candlin Joh 14 226 457 -2 67.3 3 18 5 1241
1A On With It 3gNY 31 GarciaAla 120 Rice Linda 3 235 478 -5 67.4 7 28 6 8-1
11 Tee With the Tiger 4gNY 229 SamynJL 123 Carroll Del 23 238 474 1 67.4 11 24 7 121
1 Fort McCoy 3gNY 31 Velasquez 120 Rice Linda 2 227 46.7 -7 67.4 4 23 8 8-1
4 I'm Entitled 3gNY 0 MaraghR 120 Levine Bruc 2 228 469 -6 68.3 5 23 9 1541
9 * Dr. Decter 4gNY 92 CoaEM 123 Tagg Barcla 0 237 482 0 68.7 9 28 10 5-1
6 Sir Dunstan 4cNY 144 MoralesS 118 Hertler Joh 7 244 490 -1 69.0 13 23 11 1241
5 Tough Negotiations 3gNY 319 AlvaradoN 120 Conway Dani 2 222 465 -10 69.3 1 15 12 201
3 * Kutais 3cNY 465 Arboleda A 120 Ubillo Rodr 0 239 481 0 69.9 12 28 13 3041

www.racehorserunner.com



